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EXCELLENCE SCOLAIRE BOISSONS DU CAMEROUN-FSLC /MAYO-REY 2025 (37 RECIPIENDAIRES)

Nom et Prenom
SOURGUIBO OUIN CYNTHIA
ADOURGASSO KANTE LESAGE

TUME LYDIA

YONKEU TCHANA HOUSAIFA FARIDA
KOUENWET MOHAMED FADIL
NDIKMISSOU PATIENCE LA GLOIRE
BEHE NDOUGDIJE

SOULOUM DOUDOU MERVEILLE
GABRIELLE

OUSMANOU ILIASSA

FONG TSIKFRU LA GLOIRE

ATANAGANA FILS EMMANUEL NATHAN

YAOUDOU DJOBDI
NEHSI QUINCY BRIGHT AMABO
LIMAN BUKHARI

ZENABA SALE

HAMADOU BELLO

HECHEKET ANIKE LAFLEUR
AGGA NDZANGWA RICHARD
NDOH WOOGATE SETH EDEN
ZAKARIAHOU KAMI BOLE

DJEINABOU DIDDI MBADICWA
ABDOULAYE

HALIMATOU SADIA

NINA BOYKASS

DJIGROD JAN BERNARD
MOHAMADOU HAFIS
RAYHANATOU RAMLATOU

DateNaissance LieuNaissance

19/10/2014
19/05/2014

19/09/2015
15/12/2014
28/07/2014
03/11/2015
30/01/2012

15/11/2014
09/12/2014

25/08/2014
05/12/2015
22/07/2013
02/06/2016
19/07/2014

09/03/2011
26/05/2013
14/06/2015
06/04/2012
26/07/2014
27/08/2013

00/00/2016
13/07/2014
27/08/2014
29/11/2012
18/12/2012
04/01/2014

GUIDER
SAKDIE

YAOUNDE
TCHOLLIRE
FOUMBAN
TOUBORO
KORSAMBA

TCHOLLIRE
BERTOUA

BONABERI
DOUALA

NANGA-EBOKO
TCHOLLIRE
NSEM BAFUT
TOKOMBERE

MBAI-MBOUM
TOUBORO
GAROUA
GOLDIVA
DOUALA
NGONG

SAKDIE
TOUBORO
TCHOLLIRE
SAKDIJE
TOUBORO
TOUBORO

Sexe Ecole

E
M

E
E
M
E
M
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GBPS TCHOLLIRE
GBS SAKDIE

GBS MADINGRING

GBPS TCHOLLIRE

GBS MAYO-LADDE

GBS TOUBORO
GBS DJABA

GBPS TCHOLLIRE
GBPS TCHOLLIRE

GBS DJABA
GBPS TCHOLLIRE
GBPS TCHOLLIRE
GBS SAKDIE

GBS BOKKO

GBS MBAI-
MBOUM

GBS TOUBORO
GBS BOKKO
GBS DJABA
GBS DJABA
GBS TOUBORO

GBS SAKDIE
GBS TOUBORO
GBS SAKDIE
GBS SAKDIJE
GBS TOUBORO
GBS TOUBORO

NomSousCentre
TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS
SAKDJE SPECIAL GBS
MADINGRING SPECIAL
GBPS

TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS

TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS
TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS

SAKDJE SPECIAL GBS
TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS
TCHOLLIRE 1 SPECIAL GBPS
SAKDJE SPECIAL GBS
SAKDJE SPECIAL GBS

TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS
SAKDJE SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS

SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIE SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS

Departement

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE

MADINGRING
TCHOLLIRE
TOUBORO
TOUBORO
TCHOLLIRE

TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE

TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE

TOUBORO
TOUBORO
TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE
TCHOLLIRE
TOUBORO

- TCHOLLIRE

TOUBORO
TCHOLLIRE

' TCHOLLIRE

TOUBORO
TOUBORO

374
367

366
356
353
352
351

351
350

347
346
346
345
344

344
343
342
341
340
340

339
339
338
337
337
337

17,00
16,68

16,64
16,18
16,05
16,00
15,95

15,95
15,91

15,77
15,73
15,73
15,68
15,64

15,64
15,59
15,55
15,50
15,45
15,45

15,41
15,41
15,36
15,32
15,32
15,32
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OBAMA ANDZAMA AUGUSTIN U.

SALBAOU STANISLAS BASIL
ASTA FARIDA AHMADOU
HAIKAM GUISWE PARFAIT
LAILATOU SOUPAK DOUNA
P10 PRAISE NYONGO
BOURHOYE PRISCELLE

ABDOUL MADJID
DJERAMBETE ABDIAS
ZEINAB FAKIRA

HALIMATOU JACQUELINE

29/10/2014
09/06/2013
21/09/2014
09/07/2014
26/07/2014
04/02/2015
29/01/2012

18/11/2010
27/02/2015
21/02/2014

00/00/2014

YAOUNDE
TOUBORO
TOKOMBERE
GOLONGHINI
TCHOLLIRE
BAMENDA
VREKET

MADINGRING

MADINGRING

REY-BOUBA

ABAKOURA

WM MiE <

<

GBS MAYO-LADDE
GBS TOUBORO
GBS TOUBORO
GBS TOUBORO
GBS MAYO-LADDE
GBS TOUBORO
GBS DJABA

GBS MADINGRING

GBS MADINGRING

GBS REY-BOUBA

GBS REY-BOUBA

TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
TOUBORO 1 SPECIAL GBS
SAKDIJE SPECIAL GBS
MADINGRING SPECIAL
GBPS

MADINGRING SPECIAL
GBPS

REY-BOUBA 1 SPECIAL
GBPS

REY-BOUBA 1 SPECIAL
GBPS

MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY
MAYO-REY

- MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

MAYO-REY

TOUBOR@
TOUBORCY,

~
TOUBORO =

TOUBORO
TOUBORO
TOUBORO
TCHOLLIRE

MADINGRING

MADINGRING

REY-BOUBA

REY-BOUBA

318

314

290

289




